� Available in AC 2-Wire, DC 3-Wire
� Reliably Detects Metal Targets at up to 3 Times
the Range of Conventional Shielded or
Unshielded Tubular Inductive Sensors
� Quality Construction Using a Stainless
Steel Barrel, 360° Dual-Colour LED
Indicator, Ryton® Impact-Resistant
Face Cap and Vibration

 L
ig
h
ts
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY SENSOR
iPROX™ OUR HIGHEST PERFORMANCE SENSOR
12, 18 AND 30 mm DIAMETER
674
iPROXTM INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SENSORS
SENSING
RANGE CONNECTION
OPERATING (STD RANGE) TYPE
TYPE MODEL NO. PRICE VOLTAGE mm SHIELDING m
2-WIRE SENSORS
12 mm Dia E59-M12A105C02-A1 £59.00 4 Shielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M12C110C02-A1 59.00 10 Unshielded 2 cable
18 mm Dia E59-M18A109C02-A1 60.00 8 Shielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M18C118C02-A1 60.00 18 Unshielded 2 cable
30 mm Dia E59-M30A115C02-A1 62.00 15 Shielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M30C129C02-A1 62.00 29 Unshielded 2 cable
3-WIRE SENSORS
12 mm Dia E59-M12A105C02-D1 £43.00 4 Shielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M12C110C02-D1 43.00 10 Unshielded 2 cable
18 mm Dia E59-M18A108C02-D1 65.00 8 Shielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M18C116C02-D1 47.50 18 Unshielded 2 cable
30 mm Dia E59-M30A115C02-D1 53.00 29 Unshielded 2 cable
NO Output E59-M30C129C02-D1 52.00 29 Unshielded 2 cable
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
6 to 48 Vdc
20 to 132 Vac